Exotech Part No Dimensions Exotech Part No Dimensions Exotech Part No Dimensions
1 EFS-01-A-01 240mm x240mm EFS-01-B-01 260mm x190mm EFS-01-C-01 400mm x 140mm
2 EFS-02-A-01 280mm x 280mm EFS-02-B-01 320mm x 220mm EFS-02-C-01 440mm x 180mm
3 EFS-03-A-01 300mm x 300mm EFS-03-B-01 360mm x 250mm EFS-03-C-01 340mm x 190mm
4 EFS-04-A-01 320mm x 320mm EFS-04-B-01 400mm x 280mm EFS-04-C-01 590mm x 240mm
6 EFS-06-A-01 380mm x 380mm EFS-06-B-01 440mm x 300mm EFS-06-C-01 620mm x 240mm
8 EFS-08-A-01 400mm x 400mm EFS-08-B-01 480mm x 340mm EFS-08-C-01 590mm x 280mm
10 EFS-10-A-01 420mm x 420mm EFS-10-B-01 520mm x 360mm EFS-10-C-01 780mm x 280mm
15 EFS-15-A-01 480mm x 480mm EFS-15-B-01 580mm x 400mm EFS-15-C-01 860mm x 320mm
18 EFS-18-A-01 500mm x 500mm EFS-18-B-01 620mm x 420mm EFS-18-C-01 900mm x 320mm
20 EFS-20-A-01 520mm x 520mm EFS-20-B-01 640mm x 440mm EFS-20-C-01 920mm x 340mm
25 EFS-25-A-01 580mm x 580mm EFS-25-B-01 700mm x 480mm EFS-25-C-01 960mm x 360mm
30 EFS-30-A-01 600mm x 600mm EFS-30-B-01 720mm x 500mm EFS-30-C-01 1080mm x 380mm
40 EFS40-A-01 660mm x 660mm EFS40-B-01 800mm x 540mm EFS40-C-01 1160mm x 420mm
50 EFS-50-A-01 700mm x 700mm EFS-50-B-01 840mm x 580mm EFS-50-C-01 1260mm x 440mm
60 EFS-60-A-01 740mm x 740mm EFS-60-B-01 900mm x 620mm EFS-60-C-01 1360mm x 460mm
70 EFS-70-A-01 780mm x 780mm EFS-70-B-01 940mm x 640mm EFS-70-C-01 1460mm x 480mm
Flexible Separators
Capacity
(ltr)
Square Rectangular Long Rectangular